

The Future of Making Things Just Got Easier With Autodesk Fusion 360 and the Mac App Store

September 18, 2014

Autodesk Fusion 360 the First Professional 3D CAD & CAM Tool on the Mac App Store

SAN FRANCISCO--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Sep. 18, 2014-- Today <u>Autodesk Fusion 360</u> —a cloud-based tool that combines 3D industrial and mechanical design, collaboration, and machining in a single package—became the first solution of its kind available for purchase worldwide on the Mac App Store.



Autodesk Fusion 360, a cloud-based tool that combines 3D industrial and mechanical design, collaboration, and machining in a single package, is now available on the Mac App Store. (Photo: Business Wire)

loves the Mac, and now they have a faster path to getting started with Fusion 360 on the Mac."

"Autodesk has done a great job bringing the complete Fusion 360 toolkit to the Mac App Store," said Ron Okamoto, Apple's vice president of Worldwide Developer Relations. "Fusion 360 combines design, collaboration and machining tools into a single package, and now it's available with the security and simplicity of the Mac App Store."

"The fundamental methods of design and manufacturing are experiencing radical disruption," said Robert "Buzz" Kross, senior vice president at Autodesk (NASDAQ:ADSK). "We started from scratch and co-created Fusion 360 with the product design community to reimagine 3D CAD and CAM. Our global community

In the market for just over a year, Fusion 360 is designed to meet the changing needs of product developers and entrepreneurs. With Fusion 360, designers and engineers can create products that have both form and function and prepare them for fabrication with one single tool. As a result, users can explore product ideas quickly and get a prototype far faster.

Fusion 360 also provides a single space for entire teams to collaborate on projects. Built-in and automated data management and sharing ensure all models, designs and information are automatically archived, versioned, managed and can be securely shared with stakeholders.

Additionally, the cloud-based nature of the solution means designers and engineers can access Fusion 360 anytime, anywhere*, whether in the office, or on the go. When used with the free** Autodesk A360 app, Fusion 360 designs and data can be accessed on mobile phones and tablets, so users can keep up with their projects when they're away from their desktops.

Pricing and Availability

Fusion 360 for Mac is now available in English and can be found on the <u>Mac App Store</u> for \$299.99 per year or \$39.99 per month***. The security and simplicity of subscription billing on the Mac App Store offer the best possible experience when using the Mac. For additional details about Fusion 360, visit the <u>Fusion 360 site</u>.

About Autodesk

Autodesk helps people imagine, design and create a better world. Everyone—from design professionals, engineers and architects to digital artists, students and hobbyists—usesAutodesk software to unlock their creativity and solve important challenges. For more information visit <u>autodesk.com</u> or follow <u>@autodesk</u>.

*Access to cloud services requires an internet connection and is subject to any geographical restrictions set forth in the Terms of Service.

**Free Autodesk software and/or cloud-based services may only be used for educational purposes and are subject to acceptance of and compliance with the terms and conditions of the software license agreement or terms of service. Details and restrictions available at http://usa.autodesk.com/legal-notices-trademarks.

***US pricing only. Worldwide pricing may vary.

Autodesk and the Autodesk logo are registered trademarks or trademarks of Autodesk, Inc., and/or its subsidiaries and/or affiliates in the USA and/or other countries. All other brand names, product names, or trademarks belong to their respective holders. Autodesk reserves the right to alter product and services offerings, and specifications and pricing at any time without notice, and is not responsible for typographical or graphical errors that may appear in this document.

© 2014 Autodesk, Inc. All rights reserved.

Photos/Multimedia Gallery Available: http://www.businesswire.com/multimedia/home/20140918005071/en/

Source: Autodesk, Inc.

Autodesk Stacy Doyle, 503-707 3861 stacy.doyle@autodesk.com